	ATUTORY FORM (Individual Granter).	6-93A11:31 RCVD	Vol. m93 Page 16130
NL 64122	TTADDANTW T	DEED-STATUTORY FOR	W
	พา	IDIVIDUAL GRANTOR	
LADYS NARREN			, Grantor,
conveys and warrants to	DONALD G. BROWN and	MARVA E. BROWN, Hu	sband and Wife
			ribed real property free of encumbrances
except as specifically set f	orth herein situated in		County, Oregon, to-wit: ITION, according to the lerk of Klamath County, Oregon
2309-001A0-05600 The property is free from		I, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV THOSE SHOWN ON T	VERSE SIDE) THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY
The true consideration f	or this conveyance is \$.6.	,000.00 (Here com	ply with the requirements of ORS 93.030
•••••			
Detaid this 28th do	y of June	, 19 <u>93</u> V , , ,	Watren
USE LAWS AND REGULATIC	NT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER NT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC RSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE	CEPTING	••••••
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississing STATE OF STREETS, C This instrument wa	ses. Ses. County of <u>Jane</u> as acknowledged before n	es)ss. ne on June Zeth, 1991-
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	ses. Ses. County of <u>Jan</u> e as acknowledged before n	ne on
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississing STATE OF STREETS, C This instrument wa	ses. Ses. County of <u>Jan</u> e as acknowledged before n	B. Dustruit
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississing STATE OF STREETS, C This instrument wa	The second secon	B. Cherry B. 1995
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississing STATE OF STREETS, C This instrument wa	The second secon	ne on
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK COUNTY PLANNING DEPART	MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississing STATE OF STREETS, C This instrument wa	The second secon	B. Cherry B. 1995
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK COUNTY PLANNING DEPART	NTY DEED	The second secon	B. (Austrut or DHXEM hexpires STATE OF OREGON,
WARRAN	STATE OF STATES NAME OF STATES AND STA	The second secon	B. (Austruct or DHXZM My Commission Expires July 8, 1995 nexpires STATE OF OREGON, County of
WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN	CWITH THE APPROVED US MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississify of STATE OF OR STATEON, C This instrument we by GLADYS WARREN NTY DEED GRANYOR ORANTEE	The second secon	B. (Contract or CHXECH expires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on
WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN	STATE OF STATES NAME OF STATES AND STA	The second secon	B. (Contract or CHXECH expires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of
WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN After recording return to:	ADDRESS, ZIP	Ses. Sounty of Jene as acknowledged before n Maccon Notary Public fo My commission	B. (Contract or CHERCH expires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of at o Slock
WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN	ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	B. (Contract or CHERCH expires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of at
WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN After recording return to: DONALD G. BROWN	STATE OF STATES ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	B. (Contract or DHXZM My Commission Expires July 8, 1995 nexpires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of at oclock M., and record in book/reel/volume No
WARRAN WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN After recording return to: DONALD G. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN	STATE OF QENERGY APPROVED US MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississive Pr STATE OF QESERGIN, C This instrument we by GLADYS WARREN NTY DEED GRANYOR GRANYOR GRANYOR GRANYOR	SPACE RESERVED	B. (Contract or DHXEM by Commission Expires July 8, 1995 repires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of at orlock
WARRAN WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN After recording return to: DONALD G. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN	STATE OF STATES ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	B. (Contract or DHXZM My Commission Expires July 8, 1995 nexpires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of at oclock M., and record in book/reel/volume No
WARRAN WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN After recording return to: DONALD G. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN M	ADDRESS, ZIP MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US Mississis Sign STATE OF SERVICEN, C This instrument we by GLADYS WARREN ORANYOR ORANYOR ORANYEE ADDRESS, ZIP Coll tax statements oddress:	SPACE RESERVED	B. (Contract or DHXEM by Commission Expires July 8, 1995 respires STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of st. Orlock
WARRAN WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN After recording return to: DONALD G. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN M	ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	B. County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on at or lock
WARRAN GLADYS. WARREN GLADYS. WARREN DONALD. G. BROWN MARVA. E. BROWN MARVA. E. BROWN MARVA. E. BROWN MARVA. E. BROWN MARVA. E. BROWN MARVA. BROWN MARVA. BROWN MARVA. BROWN P. O. BOX. 1841 Until a change is requested, of shall be sent to the following DONALD. G. BROWN	ADDRESS, ZIP CII for statements address:	SPACE RESERVED	B. County of STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of at or lock
WARRAN WARRAN GLADYS WARREN DONALD G. BROWN After recording return to: DONALD G. BROWN MARVA E. BROWN M	ADDRESS. ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	B. County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on at or lock

1. Subject to the reservations and restrictions contained in the dedicated plat of Wagon Trail Acreages No. One First Addition, as on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

2. Wagon Trail Ranch Homeowners Association, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, as set forth in plat dedication.

3. Covenants, conditions and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, recorded August 30, 1972 in Volume M72, page 9766, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Amended in instrument recorded January 5, 1977 in Volume M77, page 207, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, and Amended in instrument recorded January 5, 1977 in Volume M77, page 210, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

<u>6th</u> Mountain Title Co _ the ____ Filed for record at request of ____ A.D., 19 93 at 11:31 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M93 of _____July____ _ on Page <u>16130</u> of ______ Mortgages____ Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Danie Muilendare

FEE \$35.00